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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # HF340, (HF340) Handi-Foam® Expanding Sealant

Handi-Foam® is an expanding sealant which is a moisture-cure polyurethane foam. It is used to seal, bond, retrofit, insulate and
deaden sound in electrical, plumbing, air-conditioning and refrigeration applications. It expands 2 to 3 times its extruded bead,
and is rated R-5 for each inch of foam. Specifically designed to be dispensed as a bead for filling cracks. Substrate must be
clean, firm of loose particles and dust.

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number 6190

UPC Code 781002909804
Sort 2598

Size 12 oz.

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity 12
Carton Quantity 12

Unit (UM) Each



Package Length
Package Width

Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

2.83 in.

2.68in.

8.03 in.

1.000 Ib.

39121337
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